96 x 96 x 62mm
Features :
PLC with Built-in HMI
RTC available
Panel Mount
IO Expansion Port
4 x 16 Characters Display
Windows based user friendly software for

For Voltage Channel 2
DescriptionProduct Code
Ordering Information
Certification
MM3030-4
PLC – 10DI, 8DO, 2AI & 24VDC
– RTC, Modbus Expansion -24VDC
Downloading cable AC-USB-RS485-03
ACH-004 (RJ25 Cable)
AC-IOEXP-03 (Expansion Adaptor)
AC-USB-RS485-02 (USB to RS485 Cable)
Accessories (To be ordered separately)
Power Supplies RPS60-24-CE-RoHS
Relay modules
1) RLYMD-1-S4-1CO-24VDC        4 Channel 1 change over relay module
2) RLYMD-1-S4-2CO-24VDC        4 Channel 2 change over relay module
3) RLYMD-2-S8-1CO-24VDC        8 Channel 1 change over relay module
4) RLYMD-2-S8-2CO-24VDC        8 Channel 2 change over relay module
5) ERLYMD-2-1-S8-1CO
    -24VDC
8 Channel 1 change over communication
based relay module